
XXVII RALLY RN 1500
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Raid 2025
DIA 2: Cabaceiras/PE - Currais Novos/RN (227.47km)

11/04/2025 - 20:46:25
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally UTV 3  

 

POS NUM

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 63.78

PARC2
km 131.68

PARC3
km 160.01

PARC4
km 202.21 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 155

GAR ROBINSON
BRENDAN ROWAN
Can-Am Maverick X3
Dango Racing

09:59:00 13:44:01.070 00:37:01
(1)

02:01:28
(1)

02:23:41
(1)

03:05:54
(1) 03:45:01.07

* * *

* * *

03:45:01.07
60.65

2 159

ALLAN OLIVEIRA
BRUNO LIMA
Polaris RZR Pro R
C3 Racing/Avant

10:33:00 14:26:26.590 00:37:35
(2)

02:02:45
(2)

02:25:45
(2)

03:11:54
(3) 03:53:26.59

* * *

* * *

03:53:26.59

00:08:25.52
58.46

3 166

CLAUDIO ALENCASTRO
LUCAS ALENCASTRO
Polaris RZR Pro R
Planet Racing

10:12:00 14:02:36.440 00:38:44
(7)

02:03:59
(4)

02:26:48
(3)

03:09:55
(2) 03:50:36.44

00:06:00

* * *

03:56:36.44

00:11:35.37
00:03:09.85

57.68

4 157

FABIO BEAL
OSMAR DE MENDONCA JR
Can-Am Maverick X3
Four Rally Team

09:48:00 13:45:24.370 00:37:46
(5)

02:06:01
(7)

02:28:29
(5)

03:16:09
(4) 03:57:24.37

00:02:18

* * *

03:59:42.37

00:14:41.30
00:03:05.93

56.94

5 164

AUGUSTO CESAR
SAVIO AZEVEDO
Can-Am Maverick X3
Planet Racing

10:32:00 14:30:28.670 00:37:41
(4)

02:04:06
(5)

02:29:37
(7)

03:16:26
(5) 03:58:28.67

00:02:06

* * *

04:00:34.67

00:15:33.60
00:00:52.30

56.73

6 158

CESAR PETRULLI
WILLIAM DE LIMA
Can-Am Maverick X3
Papai Racing

10:27:00 14:33:27.450 00:38:49
(8)

02:14:57
(10)

02:39:01
(10)

03:25:22
(6) 04:06:27.45

00:01:57

* * *

04:08:24.45

00:23:23.38
00:07:49.78

54.94

7 174

GABRIEL GONCALVES
JULYAN COELHO
Can-Am Maverick X3
Hype Racing

10:16:00 14:26:59.550 00:40:48
(10)

02:08:07
(8)

02:33:03
(8)

03:27:07
(7) 04:10:59.55

* * *

* * *

04:10:59.55

00:25:58.48
00:02:35.10

54.38

8 156

DIEGO DELLA MEA
MARLON KNOLL
Can-Am Maverick X3
Rato Racing

10:03:00 14:17:31.810 00:37:40
(3)

02:03:12
(3)

02:27:35
(4)

03:33:14
(9) 04:14:31.81

* * *

* * *

04:14:31.81

00:29:30.74
00:03:32.26

53.62

9 171

GILLIAN DOS SANTOS
GEORGE MARTINS
Polaris RZR Pro R
Planet Racing

10:19:00 14:35:22.010 00:40:13
(9)

02:09:03
(9)

02:35:12
(9)

03:28:05
(8) 04:16:22.01

00:03:48

* * *

04:20:10.01

00:35:08.94
00:05:38.20

52.46

10 141

JOSE ALFEU
LINCOLN DIEGO
Can-Am Maverick X3
Blackbird Rally Team

10:28:00 * * * 00:38:08
(6)

02:04:07
(6)

02:28:46
(6) * * * 05:00:00.00

03:00:00

* * *

08:00:00.00

04:14:58.93
03:39:49.99

28.43

11 161

FERNANDO HENRIQUE VALERIANO
WILLIAN DE SOUZA
Can-Am Maverick X3
Box Advendute

10:36:00 * * * 02:28:33
(11) * * * * * * * * * 05:00:00.00

04:30:00

* * *

09:30:00.00

05:44:58.93
01:30:00.00

23.94

12 169

BRUNO MENEZES
GUSTAVO MENELAU
Polaris RZR Pro R
Papai Racing

10:18:00 * * * 04:02:52
(12) * * * * * * * * * 05:00:00.00

04:30:00

* * *

09:30:00.00

05:44:58.93
00:00:00.00

23.94



13 163

MARYO KEMPES
HIGOR SILVA
Can-Am Maverick X3
Papai Racing

10:24:00 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 05:00:00.00
04:30:00

* * *

09:30:00.00

05:44:58.93
00:00:00.00

23.94


